
BECKER	
  PUBLIC	
  SCHOOLS
MONTHLY	
  FINANCIAL	
  REPORT

September	
  2014

EXPENDITURES
2014-­‐15 2014-­‐15 Remaining %	
  

Fund Budget September	
  2014 Year-­‐to-­‐Date Budget Spent
General 25,684,098	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,292,961	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   3,756,478	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   21,927,620	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   14.63%
Food	
  Service 1,291,615	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   118,660	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   144,976	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,146,639	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   11.22%
Community	
  Service 824,314	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   68,616	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   166,607	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   657,707	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20.21%
Building	
  Construction 3,050,000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   345,644	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,638,453	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,411,547	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   53.72%
Debt	
  Service 3,446,710	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   511,105	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,935,605	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   14.83%

34,296,737$	
  	
  	
  	
   2,825,881$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6,217,619$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   28,079,118$	
  	
  	
  	
   18.13%


