BECKER PUBLIC SCHOOLS MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT September 2014

EXPENDITURES

	2014-15		2014-15	Remaining	%
Fund	Budget	September 2014	Year-to-Date	Budget	Spent
General	25,684,098	2,292,961	3,756,478	21,927,620	14.63%
Food Service	1,291,615	118,660	144,976	1,146,639	11.22%
Community Service	824,314	68,616	166,607	657,707	20.21%
Building Construction	3,050,000	345,644	1,638,453	1,411,547	53.72%
Debt Service	3,446,710	-	511,105	2,935,605	14.83%
	\$ 34,296,737	\$ 2,825,881	\$ 6,217,619	\$ 28,079,118	18.13%